
Date of receipt  Amount
claimed 

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 EnerMech India Private 
Limited

Co. 27-07-2023 7,56,51,994          7,56,51,994          Contract due No  No  No Nil                      -                       -                       -                          -   Provisionally Accepted

2 Global Remote Integrated 
Access Solutions Private 
Limited

Co. 04-08-2023               20,22,040               20,21,540 Contract due No  No  No Nil                      -                       -                   500                        -   Provisionally Accepted

3 Technical Drying Services 
(Asia) Private Limited

Co. 06-10-2023 7,84,208                7,84,208                Contract due No  No No Nil -                 -                 -                Provisionally Accepted

           7,84,58,242            7,84,57,742                      -                       -                   500                        -   Total

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Gopinath Engineering Company Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-07-2023; List of creditors as on: 14-12-2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sr. 
No.

Name of 
creditor

Status Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim


